BELVOIR 2017 EDUCATION BOOKING FORM BELVOIR

Step 1. Fill in your contact details

School

Contact name Department

Position Year group of students attending

Address Postcode
Phone Fax

Mobile (of teacher attending) Email

[ ] Tick here if you DO NOT wish to receive Belvoir Education communications by email

Step 2. Choose your productions and your dates

No. No. Comp No. Additional Total
Date Time Production Students Teachers* Teachers*

TERM ONE
Thu 9 Feb 11.30am Jasper Jones @%$23 @%0 @%$23 $
Thu 16 Feb 11.30am Jasper Jones @%$23 @3%0 @%$23 %
Wed 15 Mar 11.30am Mark Colvin’s Kidney @%$23 @%$0 @%$23 %
Wed 22 Mar 11.30am Mark Colvin’s Kidney @%$23 @%$0 @%$23 %
TERM TWO
Wed 24 May 12.00pm Guru of Chai @%$23 @%0 @%$23 %
Thu 1 Jun 11.30am Mr Burns @%$23 @$%$0 @%$23 %
Thu 1Jun 12.00pm Guru of Chai @%$23 @%$0 @%$23 %
Thu 8 Jun 11.30am Mr Burns @%$23 @3%0 @%$23 %
Thu 15 Jun 11.30am Mr Burns @%$23 @3%0 @%$23 %
TERM THREE
Thu 20 Jul 11.30am The Rover @%$23 @%$0 @%$23 %
Thu 27 Jul 11.30am The Rover @%$23 @$%$0 @%$23 %
Wed 23 Aug 11.30am Hir @%$23 @$%$0 @%$23 %
Wed 30 Aug 11.30am Hir @%$23 @%$0 @%23 %
SEPTEMBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS To book school holiday performances of The Bookbinder, contact Education on 02 8396 6222
TERM FOUR
Thu 12 Oct 1.30am Ghosts @$23 @30 @%$23 %
Thu 19 Oct 11.30am Ghosts @%$23 @%$0 @%$23 %
Wed 8 Nov 11.30am Atlantis @%$23 @$%$0 @%$23 %
Wed 15 Nov 11.30am Atlantis @%$23 @%$0 @%$23 %
Wed 13 Dec 11.30am Barbara and the Camp Dogs @%$23 @$%$0 @%$23 %

Subtotal $

*PLEASE NOTE for every group of 10 students, one supervising teacher can attend for free (additional teachers pay the same price as students).
For groups of less than 10 students, the teacher ticket price is $23.



OR Choose your package

*PLEASE NOTE for every 10 Student

Subscription No. Student No.Comp  No. Additional Total Packages purchased, one supervising
) teacher receives a free Teacher
(nominate dates above) Packages Teacher Teacher Package (additional teachers pay the
Packages* Packages* same price as students). If less than 10

student packages are purchased, the

7 Plays ($17.30 per play) @%$121 pkg (free) @$121 pkg  $ teacher package price is the same as
students.

6 Plays ($18.30 per play) @$110 pkg (free) @%$110 pkg $

5 Plays ($19.40 per play) @%$97 pkg (free) @%$97 pkg %

4 Plays ($20.50 per play) @$82 pkg (free) @%$82 pkg %

Step 3. Choose your professional development workshops

Workshop No. Teachers Total

Teaching Costume Design

A workshop for teachers Sat 4 March @%$180ea $

Teaching Group Devising
A workshop for teachers Sat 25 March @%$180ea $

Grand total $

Step 4. Return your form
(make sure both sides are completed)

By Email
Scan your completed form and
email it to schoolbookings@belvoir.com.au

By Post

2017 Schools Performances
18 Belvoir St

Surry Hills NSW 2010

Payment is not required upfront. Once we receive
your booking form we’ll invoice you for a 50% deposit.

This deposit is non-refundable.
Full payment is required at least 30 days prior to the performance or the
booking may be cancelled. Cheques should be made payable to Belvoir.

REMEMBER:

SEND BOTH SIDES
OF YOUR BOOKING FORM TO US

TO BOOK A STUDENT WORKSHOP AT BELVOIR OR YOUR SCHOOL VISIT

belvoir.com.au/education/workshops




